
Thursday June 13, 2019 

 

4:00 pm Buffalo High School front lot 

Students meet to take bus to airport - make sure to have passport!  Max 1 checked suitcase 

weight 50 lbs and 1 carry-on (remember YOU will have to be able to carry everything you bring 

on your own) 

8:00 pm departure Delta airlines (partnered with Airfrance)   

AF673 MSP to Paris   8:00 pm to 11:10 am (local time 6/14) 

AF1234 Paris to Berlin  12:15 - 2:00 pm  

 

 

Friday June 14, 2019 

Arrival in Berlin - bus transport to Citylight Hotel in Berlin  

Address:  Böttgerstraße 23, 13357 Berlin, Germany 

Dinner at the Hotel  

 

Evening visit to Eastside Gallery & Bernauer Strasse Gedenkstätte Berliner Mauer? 

 

Saturday June 15, 2019 

9:00 prepared to depart the hotel (breakfast included: times TBD) 

10:00 - visit to DDR Museum 

11:30 - lunch stop 

1:00 Reichstag check in 

1:30 - 3:00 English tour of the Reichstag and visit to the Glass domed rooftop. 

Visit to Kurfürstendamm Kaiser Wilhelm Gedächtnis Kirche  

Meet for dinner at 7:00pm at Galleria Kaufhof 

 

Sunday June 16, 2019 

9:00 prepared to depart the hotel (breakfast included: times TBD) 

10:00 - visit to Deutsches Historisches Museum 

Visit to Berliner Dom / Museum at Denkmal zum ermordeten Juden Europas? 

Alexanderplatz - lunch break 

3:30-6:30 Fat Tyre Bike tour  dinner / break during tour 

Back to museum at Holocaust Memorial (last entry at 7:15) 

Pictures by Brandenburg Gate (der Rufer) 

 

Monday June 17, 2019 

 

10:00 - Bus to airport picking up at Hotel 



 
Host families pick up at airport 

 

Tuesday June 18, 2019 

9.20 am meeting point: Germering S-Bahn:  

9.31: departure for Dachau (S-Bahn) 

11 am Tour of Dachau KZ Gedenkstätte 

 

Wednesday June 19, 2019 

11 am Walking Tour of München; meeting point: Mariensaeule on Marienplatz 

Scavenger hunt organized by German students ( about 1,5 - 2 hours) 

afternoon at free disposal 

 

Thursday June 20-Sunday June 23, 2019 

Students with host families for the end of break 

 

Monday June 24, 2019 

1st day of school 

 

Tuesday, June 25, 2019 

8.00 am:  Bus trip  to Schloss Neuschwanstein (American and German students) 

About 6 pm: return to Germering 

 

Wednesday June 26, 2019 

American students join their German hosts at school ( Classes and presentations) 

 

Thursday, June 27,  

American students join their German hosts at school ( Classes and presentations) 

In the afternoon: minigolf? 

 

Friday June 28, 2019 

Classes only till about 10 am 

Commencement ( American students join their German host students) 

elementary schools in Germering ? 



 

Saturday, June 29, 2019 

Students with host families  

 

 

Sunday June 30, 2019 

Munich to Amsterdam KL 1792   9:25am-11:00am 

Amsterdam to MSP DL163         12:50pm - 2:53 pm  families should pick up at Terminal 1 

international arrivals (we will have to go through immigration etc)   


